
Ref. BVBVI2023-24/134 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings from the Principal's Desk! 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

This is a gentle reminder for the PTM scheduled for Senior School (classes VI 
to XIl) on 22.07.2023 from 8:30a.m. to 11:00a.m. 

We wish to inform you that the following regular weekend skill classes are 
continuing at Bhavan's Suruchi Kendra: -

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM 
K.M.MUNSHI MARG, JAIPUR 

Sport 

Cricket 

Kathak 

For more details, you may contact on 7424887391 or meet at Bhavan's 
Suruchi Kendra office inside the School Auditorium on 22.07.2023 from 9am 
to 12 noon. 

Skating 

The following Bhavan's Sports Academies are running in the school premises. 

Bharatnatyam 

Badminton 

Squash 

Guitar 

Lawn Tennis 

FootbalI 

Martial Art 

Keyboard 
Drums 
Drawing 

Basketball 

With regards, 

(Preeti Sangwan) 
Principal 

Incharge 
Mr. Pankaj Arora 
Mr. Laxmikant 

Mr. Rajat Mishra 

Date: 21.07.2023 

Mr. Rohit Jalani 
Mr. Nitin Kumar 
Mr. Nitin Kumar 

Mr. Shree Ram Choudhary 
Mr. Chetan Kumar 

Mobile No. 
9314988555 
8290399124 
7014123722 
9414377810 
7597799924 
7597799924 
9001270007 

Interested parents can contact the incharge for more details. 

9462308623 

Science Exhibition -'Spectrum' has been put up by the students of classes 
IX to XIl in the Physics Lab. Students have worked hard on their projects and 
eager to showcase their scientific temper. Parents are cordially invited to visit 
the exhibition. 
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