BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM K.M.MUNSHI MARG, JAIPUR

Ref. BVBV/2023-24/134

Date: 21.07.2023

Dear Parents,

Greetings from the Principal's Desk!

- 1. This is a gentle reminder for the PTM scheduled for Senior School (classes VI to XII) on 22.07.2023 from 8:30a.m. to 11:00a.m.
- 2. We wish to inform you that the following regular weekend skill classes are continuing at Bhavan's Suruchi Kendra: -
 - Kathak
 - Bharatnatyam
 - Guitar
 - Keyboard
 - Drums
 - Drawing.

For more details, you may contact on 7424887391 or meet at Bhavan's Suruchi Kendra office inside the School Auditorium on 22.07.2023 from 9am to 12 noon.

3. The following Bhavan's Sports Academies are running in the school premises.

Sport	Incharge	Mobile No.
Badminton	Mr. Pankaj Arora	9314988555
Lawn Tennis	Mr. Laxmikant	8290399124
Football	Mr. Rajat Mishra	7014123722
Cricket	Mr. Rohit Jalani	9414377810
Basketball	Mr. Nitin Kumar	7597799924
Skating	Mr. Nitin Kumar	7597799924
Martial Art	Mr. Shree Ram Choudhary	9001270007
Squash	Mr. Chetan Kumar	9462308623

Interested parents can contact the incharge for more details.

4. Science Exhibition – '<u>Spectrum</u>' has been put up by the students of classes IX to XII in the Physics Lab. Students have worked hard on their projects and eager to showcase their scientific temper. Parents are cordially invited to visit the exhibition.

With regards,

a war (Preeti Sangwan) Principal